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cademic Calendar, Summer Semester-2025

Date: 05.07.2025

Date Days Events
15.07.2025 to | Tuesday to | Advising for Summer Semester-2025 by payment
20.07.2025 Sunday | of Registration Fees
20.07.2025 Sunday | Class begin for all Students
05.08,2025 Tuesday | Govt. Holiday (July Mass Uprising Day)
10.08.2025 t Sunda
20,08.20250 W edne)s:dt;y Clear of Payment 30% of semester fees
16.08.2025 Saturday | Govt. Holiday (Janmashtami)
05.09.2025 Friday Govt. Holiday (E:H-e-Mi!ad—un-Nabr’)*
16.09.2025 Tuesday | Foundation Day of the University (4 years)
01.10.2025 | Wednesday | Govt. Holiday (Durga Puja)
06.102025 | Monday | Holiday (Lakshmi Puja)** __
02.10.2025 to | Thursday to | Clear of Payment of 30% from remaining semester fees
08.10.2025 | Wednesday and distribution of Admit Card
10.10.2025 to | Friday to Midterm Examinations, Summer Semester-2025
18.10.2025 Saturday | for Regular and Evening Students
25.10.2025 Saturday | Result Publication of Midterm Examination, Summer-2025
01.12.2025 to | Monday to Clear of Payment of 40 % froms remaining semester fees
11,12.2025 Thursday | and distribution of Admit Card
“Lab Examinations for R ular and Evening Students
12.12.2025to | Friday to Final Examination, Summer Semester-2025
28.12.2025 Sunday | for Regular and Evening Students (Concerned teacher will submit
their subject wise grades within 3 days after end of the res tive Exam
16.12.2025 Tuesday | Govt. Holiday (Victory Day)
25,12.2025 Thursday | Govi, Holiday (Christmas D@) _
55122025 1o | Monday 10 | gemest s |
122008 | Wednssday e = -
03.01.2026 Saturday | Last day of Grade Submission, Summer Semester-2025
05.01.2026 Monday | Result Publication of Final Examination, Summer Semester-2025
06.01.2026 to | Tuesday to Advising for Spring Semester-2026 by payment
12.01.2026 Monday | of Registration Fees i
12.01.2026 Monday | Class begin for all Students of Spring Semester-2026
Note: The University reserves the right o make necessary changes in the above calendar as and when necessiry.
* Subject to appearance of the Moon.
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